
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
7 
3 

37 
17 

801 
69 

827 
803 

31 
898 
505 
204 
972 
808 
800 
876 
971 
962 

51 
811 

Name 
Nicolas Vild 
Gottfried Hatz 
Filip Zelenský 
Jan Rieger 
Andreas Krammer 
Karel Hrabaň 
Libor Neckař 
Friedrich Franz 
Günter Weiss 
Martin Křeček 
Jan Mareček 
Wolfgang Maurer 
Martin Kalvas ml. 
Michal Rejman 
Marek Bláha 
Jakub Kirchner 
Tomáš Frank 
Bronislav Smatana 
Marek Boris Machulda 
Milan Kořínek 

Class 
D4 

C1 

D4 

D1 

C2 

D4 

C2 

C1 

D4 

C4 

C5 

C2 

C5 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C4 

C4 

D4 

C3 

Laps 
3 
2 
6 
4 
2 
4 
6 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
2:04.731 
2:04.801 
2:05.637 
2:05.996 
2:10.449 
2:12.759 
2:13.224 
2:14.714 
2:15.214 
2:17.497 
2:18.816 
2:20.485 
2:25.969 
2:35.358 
2:36.395 
2:36.429 
2:37.459 

Značka  
Renault 
Pacemaker PMP1 
Dallara F308 
Gloria C8F 
Caterham Megabusa 
Renault 
Norma M20FC 
Pacemaker 
Renault 
Caterham 
KTMX-BOW 
Caterham 
KTM X-BOW R  
Caterham 
Caterham 
Caterham 
Caterham 
Caterham 
Renault 
Caterham 

Název teamu 
Effective Racing 
Pacemaker Performance 
Lander Racing team 
Rieger Motorsport 
X-Car TIBS Racing 
Vette group 
Lander Racing team 
FF Team 
Auto-wuchenauer 
Cutlass 
Racetool KTM 
Zündflamme 
Janík Mororsport 
Titan Team 
IVT 
IVT 
RECOSA Racing 
BLTN 
EFFECTIVE Racing a HKC Akademie 
IVT 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.06.2017 23:02:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Friček 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  CARBONIACUP 

Slovakia Ring 
kvalifikace 2. 

Kvalifikace C+D 

Qualifying started at 15:35:02 

New Track 5,922 km 

08.06.2017 15:30 


